Nuvation Energy Multi-Stack Controller
NUVMSC3 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-011 | Revision: 2.2, 2022-05-18
© 2022 Nuvation Energy
Table of Contents
1. System Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
1.1. Multi-Stack System Architecture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2
1.2. Features. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4

3.2.1. Mounting Clearances
Extra space should be provided around the module to allow for cable connections, easy
installation/maintenance and to provide adequate fan-less cooling. The spatial clearance is illustrated
below.
Nuvation Energy Multi-Stack Controller - NUVMSC3 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-011 8 Rev 2.2, 2022-05-18
Figure 4. Multi-Stack Controller Restricted Areas
Nuvation Energy Multi-Stack Controller - NUVMSC3 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-011 9 Rev 2.2, 2022-05-18
4. Ordering Information
This section provides orderable part numbers for Nuvation Energy’s offerings of Multi-Stack Controller
modules and related accessories.
Product Part Number Product Name
NUVMSC3-04S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 4 stacks
NUVMSC3-08S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 8 stacks
NUVMSC3-12S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 12 stacks
NUVMSC3-16S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 16 stacks
NUVMSC3-20S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 20 stacks
NUVMSC3-24S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 24 stacks
NUVMSC3-28S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 28 stacks
NUVMSC3-32S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 32 stacks
NUVMSC3-36S-C Multi-Stack Controller, Compact, up to 36 stacks
4.1. Power Adapters
The Multi-Stack Controller does not ship with a power adapter by default. The following power
adapter options are available at no extra cost.
Product Part Number Product Name